54A.41SLS | 54A.SLS - Metric "heavy-duty" offset-
ring wrenches

Standards:

NF ISO 691, ISO 691, DIN ISO
691

Description:

e Tool equipped with a FACOM SLS
attachment solution, preventing any risk
of accidental falls.

e The crimped "rotating" cable solution,
. selected and tested by FACOM,

¥ maintains user ergonomics.

e "Heavy-duty" offset-ring wrenches:
wrenches for tight (unlocking, thanks to
high strength of the polygonal head and
long adaptable handle (to be ordered
separately).

e Ring offset to clear fingers or
obstacles. Ideal for series of nuts.

e Handle to use: - 54.M1BSLS for the
v dimensions 24 and 30 mm; -

- ( 54.M2BSLS for the dimensions 32 to

O L Y Y 41 mm; - 54.M3BSLS for the

ﬁ
H d dimensions 46 mm;
v # e Metric sizes: 24 to 46 mm.
e Presentation: satin chrome finish.
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A [mm]

Diameter [mm]
Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
Length L3 [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Height [mm]
Weight [Kq]
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41
21.5
265.0
127.0
610.0
748.0
22.0
62.0
39.5
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